THE DATASHEET OF
AD9214BRSZ-RL65
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
REV. D
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and
reliable. However, no responsibility is assumed by Analog Devices for its
use, nor for any infringements of patents or other rights of third parties that
may result from its use. No license is granted by implication or otherwise

VI 100% production tested at 25°C and guaranteed by design
and characterization for industrial temperature range.
ORDERING GUIDE
Model Temperature Range Package Description Package Option
AD9214BRS-65 –40°C to +85°C (Ambient) 28-Lead Shrink Small Outline Package RS-28
AD9214BRS-80 –40°C to +85°C (Ambient) 28-Lead Shrink Small Outline Package RS-28
AD9214BRS-105 –40°C to +85°C (Ambient) 28-Lead Shrink Small Outline Package RS-28
AD9214-65PCB 25°C Evaluation Board with AD9214-65
AD9214-105PCB 25°C Evaluation Board with AD9214-105
CAUTION
ESD (electrostatic discharge) sensitive device. Electrostatic charges as high as 4000 V readily
accumulate on the human body and test equipment and can discharge without detection. Although
the AD9214 features proprietary ESD protection circuitry, permanent damage may occur on